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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 6. - 7.11.2021

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
06.11.2021 Wyniki
Rekord Opolszczyzny Open 2:00.19 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny 19 + 2:04.58 Kamińska Aleksandra 00107 Kozienice 05.03.2011
Rekord Opolszczyzny 18 2:01.21 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Pulawy 18.03.2011
Rekord Opolszczyzny 17 2:00.24 Zukowska Paula 00107 Szczecin 02.12.2010
Rekord Opolszczyzny 16 2:00.19 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny 15 2:00.46 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Gorzow Wlkp. 30.11.2008
Rekord Opolszczyzny 14 2:05.84 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Opole 14.10.2007
Rekord Opolszczyzny 13 2:07.97 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Opole 18.03.2006
Rekord Opolszczyzny 12 2:11.34 Pawlaczek Natalia 00107 Raciborz 19.11.2005
Rekord Opolszczyzny - 11 2:16.12 Rakowska Marta 00407 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 09.12.2017

Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Chłąd Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:09.59 618 30.86 33.45 33.08 32.20
2. Sojka Oliwia 06 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:12.94 573 30.35 33.67 35.20 33.72
3. Ferszt Kornelia 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:13.18 570 30.67 32.83 35.27 34.41
4. Rączkowska Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:13.59 564 30.57 33.81 34.92 34.29
5. Lęga Maja 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:16.45 530 31.43 34.03 35.41 35.58
6. Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:16.81 525 31.20 34.32 35.55 35.74
7. Szolc Zuzanna 07 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:23.37 456 33.02 36.55 37.36 36.44
8. Grzybek Zofia 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:23.38 456 32.83 36.71 37.66 36.18
9. Budzińska Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:24.23 448 32.23 36.20 37.45 38.35

10. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:24.47 446 33.78 36.78 38.10 35.81
11. Stachura Natalia 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:25.14 440 32.11 36.03 38.54 38.46
12. Ścisłowicz Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:26.10 431 34.99 38.38 37.59 35.14
13. Kryza Maja 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:27.52 419 35.00 37.73 38.28 36.51
14. Maik Victoria 09 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:28.64 410 34.04 38.26 39.29 37.05
15. Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:31.41 387 34.71 39.25 39.69 37.76
16. Matyjasek Olga 10 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:32.44 380 33.78 37.99 41.30 39.37
17. Świtoń Anna 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:33.18 374 33.49 39.00 40.65 40.04
18. Piątek Nadia 10 WKS Śląsk 2:35.56 357 34.15 38.94 41.45 41.02
19. Berdechowska Martyna 10 WKS Śląsk 2:36.65 350 36.52 40.79 40.69 38.65
20. Rumin Zuzanna 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:38.75 336 36.13 40.91 41.68 40.03
21. Skroboń Lena 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:42.09 316 37.96 42.06 42.13 39.94
22. Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:44.05 305 36.63 42.30 44.00 41.12
23. Wrona Natalia 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:45.12 299 36.89 43.10 42.85 42.28
24. Rajca Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:46.07 294 36.17 41.74
25. Ładoś Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 2:46.29 292 36.45 41.86 44.55 43.43
26. Bałabuch Aleksandra 10 WKS Śląsk 2:46.92 289 37.89 42.72 43.46 42.85
27. Morgańska Marta 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:47.55 286 39.62 42.77 43.18 41.98
28. Jaros Martyna 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:48.43 281 38.61 43.61 43.74 42.47
29. Zając Paulina 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:51.01 269 39.43 43.72 45.19 42.67
30. Nogaj Natalia 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:51.76 265 40.75 45.67 44.44 40.90
31. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:53.92 255 39.80 44.80 45.45 43.87
32. Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:00.04 230 40.47 46.17 47.28 46.12
33. Tasarz Natalia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:00.19 230 40.50 46.28 48.51 44.90
34. Szłapa Emilia 08 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie3:06.90 206 39.49 47.71 50.11 49.59
35. Habrych Dominika 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:08.45 201 41.64 47.21 49.55 50.05
36. Grzybała Aleksandra 10 WKS Śląsk 3:09.59 197 45.09 49.43 49.93 45.14
37. Hołdys Gabriela 10 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:09.81 196 41.34 49.68 50.51 48.28
38. Żurakowska Zuzanna 10 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:10.19 195 40.77 49.34 51.41 48.67
39. Oleksy Alicja 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:11.42 191 42.73 48.54 50.75 49.40
40. Skawińska Lena 10 WKS Śląsk 3:11.85 190 46.01 49.97 50.49 45.38
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 6. - 7.11.2021

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

41. Golec Julia 09 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie3:24.51 157 44.43 52.01 54.12 53.95
42. Wiśniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:05.32 91 52.09 1:01.52 1:08.38 1:03.33

11 lat

1. Matyjasek Olga 10 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:32.44 380 33.78 37.99 41.30 39.37
2. Piątek Nadia 10 WKS Śląsk 2:35.56 357 34.15 38.94 41.45 41.02
3. Berdechowska Martyna 10 WKS Śląsk 2:36.65 350 36.52 40.79 40.69 38.65
4. Rajca Matylda 10 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:46.07 294 36.17 41.74
5. Ładoś Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 2:46.29 292 36.45 41.86 44.55 43.43
6. Bałabuch Aleksandra 10 WKS Śląsk 2:46.92 289 37.89 42.72 43.46 42.85
7. Morgańska Marta 10 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:47.55 286 39.62 42.77 43.18 41.98
8. Zając Paulina 10 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:51.01 269 39.43 43.72 45.19 42.67
9. Pianka Emilia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:53.92 255 39.80 44.80 45.45 43.87

10. Sułkowska Oliwia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:00.04 230 40.47 46.17 47.28 46.12
11. Tasarz Natalia 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:00.19 230 40.50 46.28 48.51 44.90
12. Habrych Dominika 10 UKS Junior Kluczbork 3:08.45 201 41.64 47.21 49.55 50.05
13. Grzybała Aleksandra 10 WKS Śląsk 3:09.59 197 45.09 49.43 49.93 45.14
14. Hołdys Gabriela 10 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:09.81 196 41.34 49.68 50.51 48.28
15. Żurakowska Zuzanna 10 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:10.19 195 40.77 49.34 51.41 48.67
16. Skawińska Lena 10 WKS Śląsk 3:11.85 190 46.01 49.97 50.49 45.38
17. Wiśniewska Julia 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:05.32 91 52.09 1:01.52 1:08.38 1:03.33

12 - 13 lat

1. Ferszt Kornelia 08 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:13.18 570 30.67 32.83 35.27 34.41
2. Bańkowska Wiktoria 08 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:16.81 525 31.20 34.32 35.55 35.74
3. Wnuk Jessika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:24.47 446 33.78 36.78 38.10 35.81
4. Maik Victoria 09 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:28.64 410 34.04 38.26 39.29 37.05
5. Fartuszyńska Weronika 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:31.41 387 34.71 39.25 39.69 37.76
6. Świtoń Anna 09 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:33.18 374 33.49 39.00 40.65 40.04
7. Rumin Zuzanna 09 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:38.75 336 36.13 40.91 41.68 40.03
8. Skroboń Lena 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:42.09 316 37.96 42.06 42.13 39.94
9. Martyniszyn Maria 08 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:44.05 305 36.63 42.30 44.00 41.12

10. Wrona Natalia 08 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:45.12 299 36.89 43.10 42.85 42.28
11. Jaros Martyna 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:48.43 281 38.61 43.61 43.74 42.47
12. Nogaj Natalia 09 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 2:51.76 265 40.75 45.67 44.44 40.90
13. Szłapa Emilia 08 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie3:06.90 206 39.49 47.71 50.11 49.59
14. Oleksy Alicja 09 KS Neptun Świdnica 3:11.42 191 42.73 48.54 50.75 49.40
15. Golec Julia 09 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie3:24.51 157 44.43 52.01 54.12 53.95

14 - 15 lat

1. Chłąd Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 2:09.59 618 30.86 33.45 33.08 32.20
2. Sojka Oliwia 06 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:12.94 573 30.35 33.67 35.20 33.72
3. Rączkowska Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:13.59 564 30.57 33.81 34.92 34.29
4. Szolc Zuzanna 07 Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 2:23.37 456 33.02 36.55 37.36 36.44
5. Stachura Natalia 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 2:25.14 440 32.11 36.03 38.54 38.46
6. Ścisłowicz Kinga 07 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:26.10 431 34.99 38.38 37.59 35.14

16 - 17 lat

1. Lęga Maja 05 KS Neptun Świdnica 2:16.45 530 31.43 34.03 35.41 35.58
2. Grzybek Zofia 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:23.38 456 32.83 36.71 37.66 36.18
3. Kryza Maja 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:27.52 419 35.00 37.73 38.28 36.51
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Opole, 6. - 7.11.2021

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

18 - 22 lat

1. Budzińska Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:24.23 448 32.23 36.20 37.45 38.35


